
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

New Arrivals
December 2017 

Library	&	Information	Services		

 

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 1 

 
    1  Agarwal, Renu                                               
         The handbook of service innovation / Agarwal, Renu.--     
         London: Springer, 2015.  xl, 842 p.                       
         ISBN : 9781447172062.                                     
         658.4063           44050(Ref.)                            
                                                                   
         ** Handbook; Service innovation; Innovation; Engineering economy                                                   
                                                                   
    2  Allen, Catherine                                            
         Reboot your life: energize your career and life by taking 
         a break / Allen, Catherine.-- New York: Beaufort Books,   
         2011.  xv, 223 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9780825305641.                                     
         650.1           44033(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Reboot-Life; Energize; Leave                           
                                                                   
    3  Allen, Franklin                                             
         Towards a better global economy: policy implications for  
         citizens worldwide in the twenty-first century / Allen,   
         Franklin.-- Oxford: Oxford University Press, 2016. xxxviii, 521 p.                                           
         ISBN : 9780198784746.                                     
         337           44006                                       
                                                                   
         ** Global economy; Policy implications; Fluctuations;     
         International trade                                       
                                                                   
    4  Anderson, Donald L                                          
         Cases and exercises in organization development and       
         change / Anderson, Donald L.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage,  
         2018.  xxx, 368 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9781506344478.                                     
         658.406           44067                                   
                                                                   
         ** Organizational change; Organization development;  Organizational behavior                                   
                                                                   
    5  Auerswald, Philip E                                         
         The code economy: a forty thousand year history /         
         Auerswald, Philip E.-- New York: Oxford University Press, 
         2017.  vi, 298 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9780190226763.                                     
         303.4833           44030                                  
                                                                   
         ** Code economy; Information technology   



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 2 

                                                                   
    6  Batra, Surinder Kumar                                       
         Frameworks for knowledge-based development / Batra,       
         Surinder Kumar.-- Ghaziabad: IMTG, 2017.  133 p.          
         ISBN : 9789352793891.                                     
         658.403           C1632                                   
 
         ** Frameworks; Knowledge-Development                      
                                                                   
    7  Batra, Surinder Kumar                                       
         Smart knowledge habitats: emerging perspectives / Batra,  
         Surinder Kumar.-- Ghaziabad: IMTG, 2017.  235 p.          
         ISBN : 9789352816408.                                     
         658.403           C1631                                   
                                                                   
         ** Smart knowledge-Habitats; Emerging perspectives        
                                                                   
    8  Ben-Shahar, Tal                                             
         The joy of leadership: how positive psychology can        
         maximize your impact in a challenging world / Ben-Shahar, 
         Tal.-- New Jersey: John Wiley, 2017.  ix, 227 p.          
         ISBN : 9781119313007.                                     
         658.4092           44046                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Positive psychology; Psychology            
                                                                   
    9  Berger, Lance A                                             
         The talent management handbook: creating sustainable      
         competitive advantage by selecting, developing and        
         promoting your best people / Berger, Lance A.--2nd ed.--  
         New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2007.  xiv, 562 p.           
         ISBN : 9780071077392.                                     
         658.3125           44047-44048(Ref.)                      
                                                                   
         ** Talent management; Handbook; Creating-Sustainable      
                                                                   
   10  Bharat-Ram, Vinay                                           
         Evolution of economic ideas Adam Smith to Amartya Sen and 
         beyond / Bharat-Ram, Vinay.-- New Delhi: Oxford           
         University Press, 2017.  xi, 184 p.                       
         ISBN : 9780199466832.                                     
         330           44004(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Evolution; Economic ideas; Adam Smith; Amartya Sen     
                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 3 

 
   11  Bhat, Harish                                                
         The curious marketer: expeditions in branding and         
         consumer behaviour / Bhat, Harish.-- Gurgaon: Penguin,    
         2017.  xxvi, 322 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9780670089758.                                     
         658.827           44036(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Curious marketer; Branding; Consumer                   
                                                                   
   12  Bhatia, Puneet Singh                                        
         Fundamentals of digital marketing / Bhatia, Puneet Singh. 
         -- New Delhi: Pearson India, 2017.  xx, 471 p.            
         ISBN : 9789332587373.                                     
         658.872           43989                                   
                                                                   
         ** Digital marketing                                      
 
   13  Bhushan, Braj                                               
         Eminent Indian psychologists: 100 years of psychology in  
         India / Bhushan, Braj.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xix, 345 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9789386446411.                                     
         150.92254           43988                                 
                                                                   
         ** Eminent; Psychologists; Psychology                     
                                                                   
   14  Bullock, Chester                                            
         Salesforce marketing cloud for dummies / Bullock, Chester 
         -- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2018.  xii, 344 p.      
         ISBN : 9781119122098.                                     
         658.8102           44053                                  
                                                                   
         ** Salesforce-Marketing; Marketing cloud                  
                                                                   
   15  Carre, John Le                                              
         The night manager / Carre, John Le.-- London: Penguin     
         books, 2013.  472 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9780141393018.                                     
         823           43986                                       
                                                                   
         ** Night manager; Fiction                                 
                                           
 
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 4 

                         
   16  Colander, David C                                           
         Macroeconomics / Colander, David C.--9th ed.-- Chennai:   
         McGraw Hill, 2017.  xxxii, 497 p.                         
         ISBN : 9789352605514.                                     
         339           43996                                       
                                                                   
         ** Macroeconomics                                         
                                                                   
   17  Curtin, Michael                                             
         Playing to the world's biggest audience: the              
         globalization of Chinese film and TV / Curtin, Michael.-- 
         Berkeley: University of California Press, 2007.  x, 341 p 
         ISBN : 9780520251342.                                     
         791.43           44031                                    
                                                                   
         ** Globalization; Chinese film; Biggest audience; Playing 
                                                                   
   18  Dass, Anant Kumar                                           
         Campus group discussion with smart answers: third eye of  
         HR managers for those preparing for various types of      
         interviews / Dass, Anant Kumar.-- New Delhi: Atlantic     
         Publishers, 2016.  xvii, 254 p.                           
         ISBN : 9788126921669.                                     
         374.22           43974                                    
                                                                   
         ** Campus-Group discussion; Smart answers; Interviews     
                                                                   
   19  Dewe, Philip J                                              
         Work stress and coping: forces of change and challenges / 
         Dewe, Philip J.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  x, 259 p.       
         ISBN : 9781473915701.                                     
         158.72           44045                                    
 
         ** Work stress; Coping; Forces                            
                                                                   
   20  EMC Education Services                                      
         Data science and big data analytics: discovering,         
         analyzing, visualizing and presenting data / EMC          
         Education Services.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2017.       
         xviii, 410 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9788126556533.                                     
         658.47(A)           44083(Out)                            
                                                                   
         ** Data science; Big data; Analytics; Discovering         



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 5 

                                                                   
   21  Graff, Gerald                                               
         They say I say: the moves that matter in academic writing 
         / Graff, Gerald.--3rd ed.-- New York: W W Norton, 2014.   
         xxvi, 323 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9780393935844.                                     
         808.042           44016(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Academic writing; English-Writing                      
                                                                   
   22  Gujarati, Damodar                                           
         Econometrics by example / Gujarati, Damodar.--2nd ed.--   
         New York: Macmillan, 2016.  xxx, 466 p.                   
         ISBN : 9781137607348.                                     
         330.015195           44079; 44080(Out)                    
                                                                   
         ** Econometrics                                           
                                                                   
   23  Hackman, Michael Z                                          
         Leadership: a communication perspective / Hackman,        
         Michael Z.--6th ed.-- Long Grove: Waveland Press, 2013.   
         xiv, 530 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9781478602590.                                     
         658.4092           44027(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Communication                              
                                                                   
   24  Harford, Tim                                                
         Fifty things that made the modern economy / Harford, Tim. 
         -- London: Little, Brown, 2017.  343 p.                   
         ISBN : 9781408709122.                                     
         330           43984(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Modern economy; Economic history                       
                                                                   
   25  Harford, Tim                                                
         The undercover economist / Harford, Tim.-- London: Abacus 
         , 2013.  xii, 368 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9780349119854.                                     
         330.9           44023                                     
                                                                   
         ** Undercover economist; Economist                        
                              
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 6 

                                      
   26  Hudson, Simon                                               
         Marketing for tourism, hospitality events: a global       
         digital approach / Hudson, Simon.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017 
         xii, 370 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9781473926646.                                     
         658.8(TM)           44042                                 
                                                                   
         ** Marketing-Tourism; Hospitality; Events                 
                                                                   
   27  Johnson, R Stafford                                         
         Derivatives markets and analysis / Johnson, R Stafford.-- 
         New Jersey: John Wiley, 2017.  xiv, 770 p.                
         ISBN : 9781118202692.                                     
         332.645           44086                                   
                                                                   
         ** Derivatives markets; Derivative securities             
                                                                   
   28  Joseph, Ciby                                                
         Advanced credit risk analysis and management / Joseph,    
         Ciby.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2018.  xix, 427 p.        
         ISBN : 9788126544257.                                     
         332.7           44024(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Credit risk; Analysis management                       
                                                                   
   29  Kapur, Devesh                                               
         Rethinking public institutions in India / Kapur, Devesh.- 
         New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2017.  xvii, 527 p.   
         ISBN : 9780199474370.                                     
         306.3           44029                                     
                                                                   
         ** Rethinking; Public institutions; Democracy             
                                                                   
   30  Kitchen, Rob                                                
         Understanding spatial media / Kitchen, Rob.-- New Delhi:  
         Sage, 2017.  x, 250 p.                                    
         ISBN : 9781473949683.                                     
         302.23           44072                                    
                                                                   
         ** Spatial media; Mass media; Media                       
                                             
 
 
                       



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 7 

   31  Krishna, Sumi                                               
         Feminists and science: critiques and changing             
         perspectives in Indian: volume 2 / Krishna, Sumi.-- New   
         Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xliii, 329 p.                         
         ISBN : 9789381345191.                                     
         305.42           43990                                    
                                                                   
         ** Feminists; Science; Critiques                          
                                                                   
   32  Kwon, Changhyun                                             
         Julia programming for operations research: a primer on    
         computing / Kwon, Changhyun.-- USA: Changhyun Kwon, 2016. 
         x, 236 p.                                                 
         ISBN : 9781533328793.                                     
         005.133           44037(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Julia programming; Operations research; Primer-        
         Computing                                                 
 
   33  Lambert, Craig                                              
         Shadow work: the unpaid, unseen jobs that fill your day / 
         Lambert, Craig.-- Berkeley: Counter Point, 2016.  277 p.  
         ISBN : 9781619027367.                                     
         331           44021(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Shadow work; Unseen jobs; Informal sector              
                                                                   
   34  Lindgren, Simon                                             
         Digital media and society / Lindgren, Simon.-- New Delhi: 
         Sage, 2017.  320 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9781473925014.                                     
         302.23           44071                                    
                                                                   
         ** Digital media; Society; Mass media; Media              
                                                                   
   35  Madsen, Laura B                                             
         Data driven healthcare: how analytics and BI are          
         transforming the industry / Madsen, Laura B.-- New Delhi: 
         Wiley India, 2015.  xvii, 198 p.                          
         ISBN : 9788126554164.                                     
         658.47(A)           44085                                 
                                                                   
         ** Data driven; Healthcare; Analytics; Transforming       
                                        
 



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 8 

                            
   36  Manchanda, Rita                                             
         Women and politics of peace: South Asia narratives on     
         militarization, power and justice / Manchanda, Rita.--    
         New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xl, 276 p.                        
         ISBN : 9789386062628.                                     
         303.66082           43991                                 
                                                                   
         ** Women-Politics; Militarization                         
                                                                   
   37  McStay, Andrew                                              
         Privacy and the media / McStay, Andrew.-- New Delhi: Sage 
         , 2017.  vii, 212 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9781473924932.                                     
         302.23           44070                                    
                                                                   
         ** Media; Mass media; Privacy                             
                                                                   
   38  Merchant, Brian                                             
         The one device: the secret history of the iPhone /        
         Merchant, Brian.-- New York: Little, Brown and Company,   
         2017.  407 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9780316546164.                                     
         658.872           44022                                   
                                                                   
         ** One device; Apple computer; Smartphone                 
                                                                   
   39  Mitra, Jay                                                  
         The business of innovation / Mitra, Jay.-- New Delhi:     
         Sage, 2017.  xxii, 326 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9781446210819.                                     
         658.4063           44044                                  
                                                                   
         ** Business innovation; Innovation; Industrial management 
 
   40  Moffitt, Michael L                                          
         Handbook of dispute resolution / Moffitt, Michael L.--    
         New Jersey: Jossey-Bass, 2012.  xiii, 546 p.              
         ISBN : 9780787975388.                                     
         301.64           44051(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Handbook; Dispute resolution                           
              
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 9 

                                                      
   41  Mohan, Rakesh                                               
         India transformed: 25 years of economic reforms / Mohan,  
         Rakesh.-- New Delhi: Penguin Viking, 2017.  xx, 656 p.    
         ISBN : 9780670089512.                                     
         330.954           43983                                   
                                                                   
         ** Transformed; Economic reforms; Economic development    
                                                                   
   42  Mokyr, Joel                                                 
         Enlightened economy: an economic history of Britain 1700- 
         1850 / Mokyr, Joel.-- New Haven: Yale University Press,   
         2012.  v, 564 p.                                          
         ISBN : 9780300189513.                                     
         330.94107           44026                                 
                                                                   
         ** Enlightened economy; Economic history-Britain          
                                                                   
   43  O'Brien, Jonathan                                           
         The buyer's toolkit: an easy to use approach for          
         effective buying / O'Brien, Jonathan.-- New Delhi: Kogan  
         Page, 2017.  xvii, 270 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9780749479817.                                     
         658.812           44043                                   
                                                                   
         ** Business logistics; Negotiation business; Effective    
         buying; Buyer; Toolkit                                    
                                                                   
   44  Page, Earle C                                               
         Looking at type: a description of the preferences         
         reported by the Myers Briggs type indicator instrument /  
         Page, Earle C.-- Gainesville: Centre for Applications of  
         Psychological, 2005.  44 p.                               
         ISBN : 9780935652093.                                     
         155.2           44025                                     
                                                                   
         ** Preferences; Myers Briggs; Type indicator              
                                                                   
   45  Perkins, Stephen J                                          
         Reward management / Perkins, Stephen J.--3rd ed.-- London 
         : Chartered Institute of Personnel and Development, 2016, xxi, 422 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9781843973774.                                     
         355.134068           44066                                
                                                                   
         ** Reward management; Compensation management;            



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 10 

 
   46  Piros, Christopher D                                        
         Economics for investment decision makers: micro, macro    
         and international economics / Piros, Christopher D.-- New 
         Delhi: Wiley India, 2017.  xxi, 769 p.                    
         ISBN : 9788126564774.                                     
         330.024           44081                                   
                                                                   
         ** Economics-Investment; Decision makers; Economics       
                                                                   
   47  Rao, R Raj                                                  
         Criminal love: queer theory, culture and politics in      
         India / Rao, R Raj.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xxviii, 163 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9789386446497.                                     
         306.766           43993                                   
                                                                   
         ** Criminal love; Politics; Queer theory                  
                                                                   
   48  Ravallion, Martin                                           
         The economics of poverty: history measurement and policy  
         / Ravallion, Martin.-- New Delhi: Oxford University Press 
         , 2016.  xxxi, 701 p.                                     
         ISBN : 9780199474950.                                     
         339.46           44003                                    
                                                                   
         ** Economics-Poverty; History; Measurement                
                                                                   
   49  Reddy, Y V                                                  
         Advice and dissent: my life in public service / Reddy, Y  
         V.-- Noida: HarperCollins Publishers, 2017.  xvi, 480 p.  
         ISBN : 9789352643004.                                     
         920           43985                                       
                                                                   
         ** Advice dissent                                         
                                                                   
   50  Reed, W Craig                                               
         The 7 secrets of neuron leadership: what top military     
         commanders, neuroscientists and the ancient Greeks teach  
         us about / Reed, W Craig.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons 
         , 2018.  xix, 284 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9781119428244.                                     
         658.4092           44061                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Military commanders; Neuroscientists       
 



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 11 

                                                                   
   51  Robinson, Thomas R                                          
         International financial statement analysis / Robinson,    
         Thomas R.--3rd ed.-- New Jersey: John Wiley, 2017.  xxiv, 
         1033 p.                                                   
         ISBN : 9788126564767.                                     
         657.3           44076                                     
                                                                   
         ** Financial statements; Statement analysis               
                                                                   
   52  Rodrik, Dani                                                
         Economics rules: why economics works, when it fails and   
         how to tell the difference / Rodrik, Dani.-- Oxford:      
         Oxford University Press, 2017.  xi, 253 p.                
         ISBN : 9780198736905.                                     
         330           44005                                       
 
         ** Economics rules; Economics works; Economics            
                                                                   
   53  Rohall, David E                                             
         Social psychology: sociological perspect / Rohall, David  
         E.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2015.  xv, 382 p.       
         ISBN : 9789332550315.                                     
         150           43987                                       
                                                                   
         ** Social psychology; Sociology; Psychology               
                                                                   
   54  Roubini, Nouriel                                            
         Crisis economics: a crash course in the future of finance 
         / Roubini, Nouriel.-- New York: Penguin Press, 2010.  x,  
         353 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781594202506.                                     
         338.542           44032                                   
                                                                   
         ** Crisis economics; Financial crises; Economic           
         forecasting                                               
                                                                   
   55  Ruiz, Don Miguel                                            
         The four agreements: a practical guide to personal        
         freedom a Toltec wisdom book / Ruiz, Don Miguel.-- New    
         Delhi: Hay House Publishers, 2017.  xix, 140 p.           
         ISBN : 9789385827570.                                     
         158.1           44015                                     
                                                                   
         ** Personal freedom; Four agreements; Toltec; Wisdom book 



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 12 

                                                                   
   56  Rumelt, Richard P                                           
         Good strategy, bad strategy: the difference and why it    
         matters / Rumelt, Richard P.-- London: Profile Books,     
         2017.  xii, 322 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9781781256176.                                     
         658.4012           44075(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Good strategy; Bad strategy; Strategic planning        
                                                                   
   57  Sagner, James S                                             
         Working capital management: applications and cases /      
         Sagner, James S.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2015.  xv, 288 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9788126556151.                                     
         658.152           44074                                   
                                                                   
         ** Working capital                                        
                                                                   
   58  Sengoopta, Chandak                                          
         The rays before Satyajit: creativity and modernity in     
         colonial India / Sengoopta, Chandak.-- New Delhi: Oxford  
         University Press, 2016.  xi, 418 p.                       
         ISBN : 9780199464753.                                     
         954.14           44001                                    
                                                                   
         ** Ray family; Satyajit; Creativity modernity; Colonial   
 
   59  Sharma, Ashok                                               
         Indian lobbying and its influence in US decision making:  
         post cold war / Sharma, Ashok.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.   
         xxiii, 303 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9789386062123.                                     
         327.73054           43992                                 
                                                                   
         ** Indian lobbying-United States; Foreign relations;      
         Decision making; Lobbying                                 
                                                                   
   60  Siegel, Eric                                                
         Predictive analytics: the power to predict who will click 
         buy lie or die / Siegel, Eric.-- New Delhi: Wiley India,  
         2016.  xxxi, 332 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9788126559770.                                     
         658.47(A)           44052(Out)                            
                                                                   
         ** Predictive analytics; Analytics                        



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 13 

                                                                   
   61  Singh, Harbir                                               
         India as a pioneer of innovation / Singh, Harbir.-- New   
         Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2017.  xxiii, 226 p.      
         ISBN : 9780199476084.                                     
         658.4063           44002                                  
                                                                   
         ** Pioneer innovation; Innovation; Technological          
         innovations                                               
                                                                   
   62  Singh, Upinder                                              
         A history of ancient and early medieval India: from the   
         stone age to the 12th century / Singh, Upinder.-- Noida:  
         Pearson, 2017.  xxvii, 677 p.                             
         ISBN : 9788131716779.                                     
         954           44035                                       
                                                                   
         ** Early medieval; History-Ancient                        
                                                                   
   63  Speake, Jennifer                                            
         The Oxford dictionary of proverbs / Speake, Jennifer.--   
         6th ed.-- Oxford: Oxford University Press, 2015.  xiv,    
         383 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780198734901.                                     
         428           43999(Ref.)                                 
                                                                   
         ** Oxford dictionary; Dictionary; Proverbs                
                                                                   
   64  Stratten, Scott                                             
         Unbranding: 100 branding lessons for the age of           
         disruption / Stratten, Scott.-- New Jersey: John Wiley &  
         Sons, 2018.  xvi, 300 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9781119417019.                                     
         658.827           44055                                   
                                                                   
         ** Branding; Marketing; Unbranding                        
                                                                   
   65  Thakkar, Usha                                               
         Gandhi in Bombay: towards swaraj / Thakkar, Usha.-- New   
         Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2017.  lii, 332 p.        
         ISBN : 9780199470709.                                     
         920           44028                                       
                                                                   
         ** Swaraj; Bombay; Mahatma Gandhi                         
                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 14 

   66  Usunier, Jean-Claude                                        
         International and cross-cultural business research /      
         Usunier, Jean-Claude.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xvi, 178 p.          
         ISBN : 9781473975897.                                     
         001.42(BR)           44068                                
                                                                   
         ** Cross cultural; Business research; Research methodology                                               
                                                                   
   67  Verbeke, Wouter                                             
         Profit-driven business analytics: a practitioner's guide  
         to transforming big data into added value / Verbeke,      
         Wouter.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2018.  xvii, 398 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9781119286554.                                     
         658.47(A)           44082(Out)                            
                                                                   
         ** Profit driven; Analytics; Transforming; Big data       
                                                                   
   68  Vona, Leonard W                                             
         Fraud data analytics methodology: the fraud scenario      
         approach to uncovering fraud in core business systems /   
         Vona, Leonard W.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2017.  xi, 388 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9788126567263.                                     
         658.47(A)           44084                                 
                                                                   
         ** Fraud data; Analytics methodology; Analytics; Business systems                                                   
                                                                   
   69  Wheeler, Alina                                              
         Designing brand identity: an essential guide for the      
         entire branding team / Wheeler, Alina.--5th ed.-- New     
         Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2018.  xi, 324 p.              
         ISBN : 9781118980828.                                     
         658.827           44054                                   
                                                                   
         ** Brand identity; Branding; Trademarks                   
                                                                   
 

                                                         

** - Keywords  

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 15 

 
 

TITLE INDEX 
 

TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
        

       The 7 secrets of neuron leadership: what top                

        military commanders, neuroscientists and the               

        ancient Greeks teach us about : Reed, W Craig   50         

                                                                   

       Advanced credit risk analysis and management :              

        Joseph, Ciby                                    28         

       Advice and dissent: my life in public service :             

        Reddy, Y V                                      49         

                                                                   

       The business of innovation : Mitra, Jay          39         

       The buyer's toolkit: an easy to use approach                

        for effective buying : O'Brien, Jonathan        43         

                                                                   

       Campus group discussion with smart answers:                 

        third eye of HR managers for those preparing               

        for various types of interviews : Dass, Anant              

        Kumar                                           18         

       Cases and exercises in organization development             

        and change : Anderson, Donald L                 4          

       The code economy: a forty thousand year history             

        : Auerswald, Philip E                           5          

       Criminal love: queer theory, culture and                    

        politics in India : Rao, R Raj                  47         

       Crisis economics: a crash course in the future              

        of finance : Roubini, Nouriel                   54         

       The curious marketer: expeditions in branding               

        and consumer behaviour : Bhat, Harish           11         

                                                                   

       Data driven healthcare: how analytics and BI                

        are transforming the industry : Madsen, Laura              

        B                                               35         

       Data science and big data analytics:                        

        discovering, analyzing, visualizing and                    

        presenting data : EMC Education Services        20         

       Derivatives markets and analysis : Johnson, R               

        Stafford                                        27         

       Designing brand identity: an essential guide                

        for the entire branding team : Wheeler, Alina   69         

       Digital media and society : Lindgren, Simon      34         

                                                                   

       Econometrics by example : Gujarati, Damodar      22         

       Economics for investment decision makers: micro             

       , macro and international economics : Piros,                

        Christopher D                                   46         

       The economics of poverty: history measurement               

        and policy : Ravallion, Martin                  48         

       Economics rules: why economics works, when it               

        fails and how to tell the difference : Rodrik,             



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 16 

        Dani                                            52         

       Eminent Indian psychologists: 100 years of                  

        psychology in India : Bhushan, Braj             13 

       Enlightened economy: an economic history of                 

        Britain 1700-1850 : Mokyr, Joel                 42         

       Evolution of economic ideas Adam Smith to                   

        Amartya Sen and beyond : Bharat-Ram, Vinay      10         

                                                                   

       Feminists and science: critiques and changing               

        perspectives in Indian: volume 2 : Krishna,                

        Sumi                                            31         

       Fifty things that made the modern economy :                 

        Harford, Tim                                    24         

       The four agreements: a practical guide to                   

        personal freedom a Toltec wisdom book : Ruiz,              

        Don Miguel                                      55         

       Frameworks for knowledge-based development :                

        Batra, Surinder Kumar                           6          

       Fraud data analytics methodology: the fraud                 

        scenario approach to uncovering fraud in core              

        business systems : Vona, Leonard W              68         

       Fundamentals of digital marketing : Bhatia,                 

        Puneet Singh                                    12         

                                                                   

       Gandhi in Bombay: towards swaraj : Thakkar,                 

        Usha                                            65         

       Good strategy, bad strategy: the difference and             

        why it matters : Rumelt, Richard P              56         

                                                                   

       Handbook of dispute resolution : Moffitt,                   

        Michael L                                       40         

       The handbook of service innovation : Agarwal,               

        Renu                                            1          

       A history of ancient and early medieval India:              

        from the stone age to the 12th century : Singh             

       , Upinder                                        62         

                                                                   

       India as a pioneer of innovation : Singh,                   

        Harbir                                          61         

       India transformed: 25 years of economic reforms             

        : Mohan, Rakesh                                 41         

       Indian lobbying and its influence in US                     

        decision making: post cold war : Sharma, Ashok  59         

       International and cross-cultural business                   

        research : Usunier, Jean-Claude                 66         

       International financial statement analysis :                

        Robinson, Thomas R                              51         

                                                                   

       The joy of leadership: how positive psychology              

        can maximize your impact in a challenging                  

        world : Ben-Shahar, Tal                         8          

       Julia programming for operations research: a                

        primer on computing : Kwon, Changhyun           32         

                                                                   

       Leadership: a communication perspective :                   



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 17 

        Hackman, Michael Z                              23         

       Looking at type: a description of the                       

        preferences reported by the Myers Briggs type              

        indicator instrument : Page, Earle C            44         

                                                                   

       Macroeconomics : Colander, David C               16         

       Marketing for tourism, hospitality events: a                

        global digital approach : Hudson, Simon         26         

                                                                   

       The night manager : Carre, John Le               15         

                                                                   

       The one device: the secret history of the                   

        iPhone : Merchant, Brian                        38         

       The Oxford dictionary of proverbs : Speake,                 

        Jennifer                                        63         

                                                                   

       Playing to the world's biggest audience: the                

        globalization of Chinese film and TV : Curtin,             

        Michael                                         17         

       Predictive analytics: the power to predict who              

        will click buy lie or die : Siegel, Eric        60         

       Privacy and the media : McStay, Andrew           37         

       Profit-driven business analytics: a                         

        practitioner's guide to transforming big data              

        into added value : Verbeke, Wouter              67         

                                                                   

       The rays before Satyajit: creativity and                    

        modernity in colonial India : Sengoopta,                   

        Chandak                                         58         

       Reboot your life: energize your career and life             

        by taking a break : Allen, Catherine            2          

       Rethinking public institutions in India : Kapur             

       , Devesh                                         29         

       Reward management : Perkins, Stephen J           45         

                                                                   

       Salesforce marketing cloud for dummies :                    

        Bullock, Chester                                14         

       Shadow work: the unpaid, unseen jobs that fill              

        your day : Lambert, Craig                       33         

       Smart knowledge habitats: emerging perspectives             

        : Batra, Surinder Kumar                         7          

       Social psychology: sociological perspect :                  

        Rohall, David E                                 53         

                                                                   

       The talent management handbook: creating                    

        sustainable competitive advantage by selecting             

       , developing and promoting your best people :               

        Berger, Lance A                                 9          

       They say I say: the moves that matter in                    

        academic writing : Graff, Gerald                21         

                                                                   

       Thirteen months in China: a subaltern Indian                

        and the colonial world an annotated                        

        translation of Thakur Gadadhar Singh : Yang,               

        Anand A                                         70         



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 18 

       Towards a better global economy: policy                     

        implications for citizens worldwide in the                 

        twenty-first century : Allen, Franklin          3          

                                                                   

       Unbranding: 100 branding lessons for the age of             

        disruption : Stratten, Scott                    64         

       The undercover economist : Harford, Tim          25         

       Understanding spatial media : Kitchen, Rob       30         

                                                                   

       Women and politics of peace: South Asia                     

        narratives on militarization, power and                    

        justice : Manchanda, Rita                       36         

       Work stress and coping: forces of change and                

        challenges: Dewe, Philip J                      19         

       Working capital management: applications and cases:       
   Sagner, James S           57             

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 19 

 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       

      Agarwal, Renu                                     1          

      Allen, Catherine                                  2          

      Allen, Franklin                                   3          

      Anderson, Donald L                                4          

      Auerswald, Philip E                               5          

                                                                   

      Baesens, Bart                                     67         

      Batra, Surinder Kumar                             6-7        

      Bearg, Nancy                                      2          

      Behrman, Jere R                                   3          

      Ben-Shahar, Tal                                   8          

      Berger, Dorothy R                                 9          

      Berger, Lance A                                   9          

      Bharat-Ram, Vinay                                 10         

      Bhat, Harish                                      11         

      Bhatia, Puneet Singh                              12         

      Bhushan, Braj                                     13         

      Birdsall, Nancy                                   3          

      Birkenstein, Cathy                                21         

      Bordone, Robert C                                 40         

      Bravo, Cristian                                   67         

      Broihahn, Michael A                               51         

      Bullock, Chester                                  14         

                                                                   

      Carre, John Le                                    15         

      Chadha, Gita                                      31         

      Colander, David C                                 16         

      Cooper, Cary L                                    19         

      Curtin, Michael                                   17         

                                                                   

      Dass, Anant Kumar                                 18         

      Dewe, Philip J                                    19         

                                                                   

      Emanuel, Ezekiel                                  61         

      EMC Education Services                            20         

                                                                   

      Fardoust, Shahrokh                                3          

      Foley, Rita                                       2          

                                                                   

      Gopalakrishnan, R                                 11         

      Graff, Gerald                                     21         

      Green, Roy                                        1          

      Gujarati, Damodar                                 22         

                                                                   

      Hackman, Michael Z                                23         

      Harford, Tim                                      24-25      

      Henry, Elaine                                     51         

      Herk, Hester van                                  66         

      Hudson, Louise                                    26         



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 20 

      Hudson, Simon                                     26         

                                                                   

      Johnson, Craig E                                  23         

      Johnson, R Stafford                               27         

      Jones, Sarah                                      45         

      Joseph, Ciby                                      28         

      Kapur, Devesh                                     29         

 

      Kitchen, Rob                                      30         

      Krishna, Sumi                                     31         

      Kwon, Changhyun                                   32         

                                                                   

      Lambert, Craig                                    33         

      Lauriault, Tracey P                               30         

      Lee, Julie Anne                                   66         

      Lindgren, Simon                                   34         

      Lucas, Jeffrey W                                  53         

                                                                   

      Madsen, Laura B                                   35         

      Manchanda, Rita                                   36         

      McStay, Andrew                                    37         

      Mehta, Pratap Bhanu                               29         

      Mehta, Sandhya                                    65         

      Merchant, Brian                                   38         

      Mihm, Stephen                                     54         

      Milkie, Melissa A                                 53         

      Mills, Janet                                      55         

      Mitra, Jay                                        39         

      Moffitt, Michael L                                40         

      Mohan, Rakesh                                     41         

      Mokyr, Joel                                       42         

                                                                   

      O'Brien, Jonathan                                 43         

                                                                   

      Padmanabhan, Ananth                               61         

      Page, Earle C                                     44         

      Perkins, Stephen J                                45         

      Pinto, Jerald E                                   46         

      Pirie, Wendy L                                    51         

      Piros, Christopher D                              46         

      Pollard, Mark                                     14         

                                                                   

      Rao, R Raj                                        47         

      Ravallion, Martin                                 48         

      Reddy, Y V                                        49         

      Reed, W Craig                                     50         

      Ridgway, Angus                                    8          

      Robinson, Thomas R                                51         

      Rodrik, Dani                                      52         

      Rohall, David E                                   53         

      Roos,Goran                                        1          

      Roubini, Nouriel                                  54         

      Ruiz, Don Miguel                                  55         

      Rumelt, Richard P                                 56         

                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 21 

      Sagner, James S                                   57         

      Selen, Willem                                     1          

      Sengoopta, Chandak                                58         

      Sharma, Ashok                                     59         

      Sheel, Kamal                                      70         

      Sheel, Ranjana                                    70         

      Siegel, Eric                                      60         

      Simpson, John                                     63         

      Singh, Harbir                                     61         

      Singh, Upinder                                    62         

      Smith, Jaye                                       2          

      Speake, Jennifer                                  63         

      Stratten, Alison                                  64         

      Stratten, Scott                                   64         

                                                                   

      Thakkar, Usha                                     65         

                                                                   

      Usunier, Jean-Claude                              66         

                                                                   

      Vaishnav, Milan                                   29         

      Verbeke, Wouter                                   67         

      Vona, Leonard W                                   68         

                                                                   

      Wheeler, Alina                                    69         

      White, Geoff                                      45         

      Wilson, Matthew W                                 30         

 



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 22 

 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
       

      Academic writing                                  21         

      Adam Smith                                        10         

      Advice dissent                                    49         

      Amartya Sen                                       10         

      Analysis management                               28         

      Analytics                                         20,35,60,  

                                                        67-68      

      Analytics methodology                             68         

      Apple computer                                    38         

                                                                   

      Bad strategy                                      56         

      Big data                                          20,67      

      Biggest audience                                  17         

      Bombay                                            65         

      Brand identity                                    69         

      Branding                                          11,64,69   

      Business innovation                               39         

      Business logistics                                43         

      Business research                                 66         

      Business systems                                  68         

      Buyer                                             43         

                                                                   

      Campus                                                       

         -Group discussion                              18         

      Chinese film                                      17         

      Code economy                                      5          

      Colonial                                          58         

      Communication                                     23         

      Compensation management                           45         

      Consumer                                          11         

      Coping                                            19         

      Creating                                                     

         -Sustainable                                   9          

      Creativity modernity                              58         

      Credit risk                                       28         

      Criminal love                                     47         

      Crisis economics                                  54         

      Critiques                                         31         

      Cross cultural                                    66         

      Curious marketer                                  11         

                                                                   

      Data driven                                       35         

      Data science                                      20         

      Decision makers                                   46         

      Decision making                                   59         

      Democracy                                         29         

      Derivative securities                             27         

      Derivatives markets                               27         



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 23 

      Dictionary                                        63         

      Digital marketing                                 12         

      Digital media                                     34         

      Discovering                                       20         

      Dispute resolution                                40         

                                                                   

      Early medieval                                    62         

      Econometrics                                      22         

      Economic development                              41         

                                                                   

      Economic forecasting                              54         

      Economic history                                  24         

         -Britain                                       42         

      Economic ideas                                    10         

      Economic reforms                                  41         

      Economics                                         46,52      

         -Investment                                    46         

         -Poverty                                       48         

      Economics rules                                   52         

      Economics works                                   52         

      Economist                                         25         

      Effective buying                                  43         

      Emerging perspectives                             7          

      Eminent                                           13         

      Energize                                          2          

      Engineering economy                               1          

      English                                                      

         -Writing                                       21         

      Enlightened economy                               42         

      Events                                            26         

      Evolution                                         10         

                                                                   

      Feminists                                         31         

      Fiction                                           15         

      Financial crises                                  54         

      Financial statements                              51         

      Fluctuations                                      3          

      Forces                                            19         

      Foreign relations                                 59         

      Four agreements                                   55         

      Frameworks                                        6          

      Fraud data                                        68         

                                                                   

      Global economy                                    3          

      Globalization                                     17         

      Good strategy                                     56         

                                                                   

      Handbook                                          1,9,40     

      Healthcare                                        35         

      History                                           48         

         -Ancient                                       62         

      Hospitality                                       26         

                                                                   

      Indian lobbying                                              

         -United States                                 59         



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 24 

      Industrial management                             39         

      Informal sector                                   33         

      Information technology                            5          

      Innovation                                        1,39,61    

      International trade                               3          

      Interviews                                        18         

                                                                   

      Julia programming                                 32         

                                                                   

      Knowledge                                                    

         -Development                                   6          

                                                                   

      Leadership                                        8,23,50    

      Leave                                             2          

      Lobbying                                          59         

                                                                   

      Macroeconomics                                    16         

      Mahatma Gandhi                                    65         

      Marketing                                         64         

         -Tourism                                       26         

      Marketing cloud                                   14         

      Mass media                                        30,34,37   

      Measurement                                       48         

      Media                                             30,34,37   

      Militarization                                    36         

      Military commanders                               50         

      Modern economy                                    24         

      Myers Briggs                                      44         

                                                                   

      Negotiation business                              43         

      Neuroscientists                                   50         

      Night manager                                     15         

                                                                   

      One device                                        38         

      Operations research                               32         

      Organization development                          4          

      Organizational behavior                           4          

      Organizational change                             4          

      Oxford dictionary                                 63         

                                                                   

      Performance awards                                45         

      Personal freedom                                  55         

      Pioneer innovation                                61         

      Playing                                           17         

      Policy implications                               3          

      Politics                                          47         

      Positive psychology                               8          

      Predictive analytics                              60         

      Preferences                                       44         

      Primer                                                       

         -Computing                                     32         

      Privacy                                           37         

      Profit driven                                     67         

      Proverbs                                          63         

      Psychologists                                     13         



 IMT LIBRARY   I   NEW ARRIVALS   I    DEC 2017                        

 

 25 

      Psychology                                        8,13,53    

      Public institutions                               29         

                                                                   

      Queer theory                                      47         

                                                                   

      Ray family                                        58         

      Reboot                                                       

         -Life                                          2          

      Research methodology                              66         

      Rethinking                                        29         

      Reward management                                 45         

                                                                   

      Salesforce                                                   

         -Marketing                                     14         

 

      Satyajit                                          58         

      Science                                           31         

      Service innovation                                1          

      Shadow work                                       33         

      Smart answers                                     18         

      Smart knowledge                                              

         -Habitats                                      7          

      Smartphone                                        38         

      Social psychology                                 53         

      Society                                           34         

      Sociology                                         53         

      Spatial media                                     30         

      Statement analysis                                51         

      Strategic planning                                56         

      Subaltern                                                    

         -Indian                                        70         

      Swaraj                                            65         

                                                                   

      Talent management                                 9          

      Technological innovations                         61         

      Thakur Gadadhar Singh                             70         

      Thirteen months                                              

         -China                                         70         

      Toltec                                            55         

      Toolkit                                           43         

      Trademarks                                        69         

      Transformed                                       41         

      Transforming                                      35,67      

      Type indicator                                    44         

                                                                   

      Unbranding                                        64         

      Undercover economist                              25         

      Unseen jobs                                       33         

                                                                   

      Wisdom book                                       55         

      Women                                                        

         -Politics                                      36         

      Work stress                                       19         

 


